Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
Cross-Connection Control Subcommittee
March 3, 2016
Building F, Room 2210
Time: 9:00 - 3:00

AGENDA

9:00

9:15

10:00

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Announcements

Mr. Al Fuentes

e  Mr. Chirag Patel, new member of TCEQ Cross-Connection Control Program.

¢ Introductions
® Vote & Adoption of Previous Meeting Summary

Update on the Revised Total Coliform Rule

Mr. James Beauchamp

Revisions to Regulatory Guidance Document No. 206, “A Public Water System Guide to Customer Service

Inspections (CSI).”

Mr. Al Fuentes

e Concerns From the Irrigator’s Advisory Council

Revisions to Regulatory Guidance Document No. 478, “Establishing and Managing an Effective Cross-

Connection Control Program.”

Mr. Al Fuentes

The New Directed Assistance Module (DAM) from the Texas Optimization Program

Mr. Kenny Dykes

Backflow Events

Mr. Richard Bosch

¢ Backflow at Chemical Manufacturing Plant
e (City of Ingleside

Working Lunch
® Program Surveys

e Topics for Future Meetings

Updates to the CSI Form and the BPAT Form

Mr. Richard Bosch

Private Wells and Backflow Prevention

Mr. Al Fuentes

Disinfect Backflow Prevention Assemblies After Repair?

Mr. Richard Bosch

Any other topics to discuss?

Adjourn



