Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Cross-Connection Control Subcommittee

March 3, 2016

Building F, Room 2210

Time: 9:00 - 3:00

AGENDA

AGL	INDA	
9:00	Announcements	Mr. Al Fuentes
	• Mr. Chirag Patel, new member of TCEQ Cross-Connection Control Program.	
	• Introductions	
	 Vote & Adoption of Previous Meeting Summary 	
9:15	Update on the Revised Total Coliform Rule	Mr. James Beauchamp
10:00	Revisions to Regulatory Guidance Document No. 206, "A Public Water System Guide to	o Customer Service
	Inspections (CSI)."	Mr. Al Fuentes
	Concerns From the Irrigator's Advisory Council	
11:00	Revisions to Regulatory Guidance Document No. 478, "Establishing and Managing an E	Effective Cross-
	Connection Control Program."	Mr. Al Fuentes
11:30	The New Directed Assistance Module (DAM) from the Texas Optimization Program	Mr. Kenny Dykes
11.50	The New Directed Assistance Woodie (DAW) from the Texas Optimization Frogram	Wii. Keiniy Dykes
11:45	Backflow Events	Mr. Richard Bosch
	Backflow at Chemical Manufacturing Plant	
	City of Ingleside	
12:00	Working Lunch	
	Program Surveys	
	 Topics for Future Meetings 	
1:00	Updates to the CSI Form and the BPAT Form	Mr. Richard Bosch
1:30	Private Wells and Backflow Prevention	Mr. Al Fuentes
2:00	Disinfect Backflow Prevention Assemblies After Repair?	Mr. Richard Bosch
2:30	Any other topics to discuss?	
3:00	Adjourn	